LED Luminaires
ProLED Select HoverBay
Round Highbay Series
Specifications
Description
The HoverBay Round Highbay offers the exciting combination of a sleek modern design and premium performance.
Equipped with ProLED Select CCT Selectable technology, the HoverBay allows the user select between 4000K and
5000K color temperatures in the field. With ease of installation, application versatility and ProLED Select CCT select-

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
Page 2/5 Rev Date: 09/27/21 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2021 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
* For Options and Non-Stock Items - Lead Times Apply
Series – Wattage – CCT – Voltage – Finish – Cord Set
HRHB = Hover Round Highbay
100 = 100 Watts
150 = 150 Watts
200 = 200 Watts
240 = 240 Watts
CS = Color Selectable
4000K & 5000K U = 120-277VAC WH = White
BL = Black
Blank = Standard 6' cord
C1 = 6' 120V Cord and L5-15P Plug
C2 = 6' 277V Cord and L75-15P Plug
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
30250 HRHB-100-CS-U-WH HoverBay Round Highbay, 100W, CCT Selectable, Universal Voltage 120-277 VAC, White Housing
30251 HRHB-100-CS-U-BL HoverBay Round Highbay, 100W, CCT Selectable, Universal Voltage 120-277 VAC, Black Housing
30252 HRHB-150-CS-U-WH HoverBay Round Highbay, 150W, CCT Selectable, Universal Voltage 120-277 VAC, White Housing
30253 HRHB-150-CS-U-BL HoverBay Round Highbay, 150W, CCT Selectable, Universal Voltage 120-277 VAC, Black Housing
30254 HRHB-200-CS-U-WH HoverBay Round Highbay, 200W, CCT Selectable, Universal Voltage 120-277 VAC, White Housing
30255 HRHB-200-CS-U-BL HoverBay Round Highbay, 200W, CCT Selectable, Universal Voltage 120-277 VAC, Black Housing
30256 HRHB-240-CS-U-WH HoverBay Round Highbay, 240W, CCT Selectable, Universal Voltage 120-277 VAC, White Housing
30257 HRHB-240-CS-U-BL HoverBay Round Highbay, 240W, CCT Selectable, Universal Voltage 120-277 VAC, Black Housing
Accessories
24875 DCMS DC Bi-Level Motion Sensor
24876 DCMS-REM DC Bi-Level Motion Sensor Remote
30258 HRHB-YB-SM-B HoverBay Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket - 100W & 150W Fixtures (Black)
30259 HRHB-YB-LG-B HoverBay Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket - 200W & 240W Fixtures (Black)
30274 HRHB-YB-SM-W HoverBay Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket - 100W & 150W Fixtures (White)
30275 HRHB-YB-LG-W HoverBay Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket - 200W & 240W Fixtures (White)
30260 HRHB-JBM HoverBay Round Highbay Junction Box Mount
30269 HRHB-PA HoverBay Round Highbay Pendant Adapter
30273 HRHB-BBU-30 HoverBay Round Highbay EM Pack 30 Watt
30261 HRHB-AR-SM HoverBay Round Highbay Aluminum Reflector - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30262 HRHB-AR-LG HoverBay Round Highbay Aluminum Reflector - 200W & 240W Fixtures
30263 HRHB-PC-SM HoverBay Round Highbay Polycarbonate Reflector - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30264 HRHB-PC-LG HoverBay Round Highbay Polycarbonate Reflector - 200W & 240W Fixtures
30265 HRHB-FL-SM HoverBay Round Highbay 110 Degree Frosted Lens - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30266 HRHB-FL-LG HoverBay Round Highbay 110 Degree Frosted Lens - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30278 HRHB-110-SM HoverBay Round Highbay 110 Degree Clear Lens - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30279 HRHB-110-LG HoverBay Round Highbay 110 Degree Clear Lens - 200W & 240W Fixtures
30267 HRHB-60-SM HoverBay Round Highbay 60 Degree Lens - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30268 HRHB-60-LG HoverBay Round Highbay 60 Degree Lens- 200W & 240W Fixtures
30276 HRHB-WG-SM HoverBay Round Highbay Wire Guard - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30277 HRHB-WG-SM HoverBay Round Highbay Wire Guard - 100W & 150W Fixtures
ProLED Select HoverBay Round Highbay Series
LED Luminaires

CRI >70 CRI
L70 Lifetime (hrs) >100,000Hrs at 25°C
Voltage Universal 120-277VAC
Power Factor >.90
Dimming 0-10VDC Dimming
Surge Protection 6kV
Housing Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
Lens PC Optics
Operating Temperature -40°C to 55°C
Listings cULus, DLC Premium, FCC
Environment  IP66 Rated
Weight (lbs) 5.94 lbs 6.16 lbs 8.58 lbs 9.9 lbs
Warranty 5 Years Standard
4000K 5000K
Model Number Nominal Wattage Actual Wattage Lumens Efficacy Actual Wattage Lumens Efficacy
HRHB-100-CS-U-XX 100 98 14073 144 104 14280 138
HRHB-150-CS-U-XX 150 146 20940 144 153 20831 136
HRHB-200-CS-U-XX 200 202 28942 144 215 29179 136
HRHB-240-CS-U-XX 240 231 33212 144 245 33282 136
Performance Table
ProLED Select HoverBay Round Highbay Series
Housing Dimensions
100W & 150W Housing 200W & 240W Housing